MAYTONI

Julkisivuvalaisin Maytoni Spin valkoinen 12W 1050Im 55° IP54 930

Tuotekoodi 19421

Varilampétila
Valovirta
Valaistusteho Im79
Takuu

Valonlahde
Brandi

Teho
Maksimiteho
Linssin kulma

Cri
Kotelointiluokka
Kayttoika

Korkeus

Halkaisija

Paino

Laatikossa
Rungon vari
Rungon materiaali
Kayttéymparisto
Sertifikaatit
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lammin valkoinen 3000K
1050luumenia

88Im/W

2 vuotta

PHILIPS LED

Maytoni
12w

12W

55°

90

IP54
30000h
108.0mm
108.0mm
5809
24kpl
valkoinen
alumiini
sisakayttoon
CE, RoHS
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